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Important

Work Program content is still in iteration!
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What you get
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Funding

International

Collaboration Technology



Who gets Funding? 
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Academia

Large Companies

Small and Medium 

Enterprise (SME)



What is funded?

▪Employee Costs

▪Travel & subsitence

▪Equipment  (depreciation or renting/leasing costs)

etc.
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Your Journey
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PUBLICATION
of the Call for proposals

CLOSURE
of the Call for proposals

Evaluation
Of the proposal

Proposal Writing

5 months

Implementation

RESULTS
publication

Preparation
Of contact

Contract

8 months

CONTRACT
(of the Coordinator)

AMENDMENTS
of the GA

Call 
Preparation

Partners
Search
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Horizon Europe (2021-2027) 

source: ec.europe.eu

The next (9
th

) research and innovation framework programme (FP9)



What? Cluster 4 Digital, Industry, Space
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Photonics Quantum, Graphene Space



What? European Innovation Council
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PATHFINDERACCELERATOR



General Information

▪ First Call of Cluster 4 is expected in 

Q1 2021

▪ Goal: full association of Switzerland 

to FP9

▪ Q&A on Swiss Participation in 

Horizon Europe on the website of 

the State Secretariat for Education, 

Research and Innovation SERI
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https://www.sbfi.admin.ch/sbfi/en/home/research-and-innovation/international-cooperation-r-and-i/eu-framework-programmes-for-research/horizon-europe.html


Our Swiss Company Advisors
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Christine Poupa

Region Eastern Switzerland 

(St. Gallen, Appenzell Innerrhoden, 

Appenzell Ausserrhoden, Thurgau, 

Graubünden)

+41 71 224 25 29

christine.poupa@euresearch.ch

Arnulf Bohnacker

Region Central Switzerland (Luzern, Uri, 

Schwyz, Zug, Nidwalden, Obwalden)

+41 41 248 62 12

arnulf.bohnacker@euresearch.ch

Lizanne Richle

Region Bern (Bern)

+41 31 848 30 94

lizanne.richle@euresearch.ch

Susanne Daniel

Region Northwestern Switzerland 

(Basel-Stadt, Basel-Landschaft, 

Solothurn) 

+41 61 207 18 52

susanne.daniel@euresearch.ch

Florian Berner

Region Zurich 

(Glarus, Schaffhausen, Zürich)

+41 58 934 48 02

florian.berner@euresearch.ch

Loredana Alberti

Region Ticino (Ticino)

+41 58 666 60 67

loredana.alberti@euresearch.ch

Doris Kolly

Region Fribourg & Valais 

(Fribourg, Valais)

+41 26 300 73 32

doris.kolly@euresearch.ch

Irina Sakharova

Region Vaud (Vaud)

+41 21 693 37 23

irina.sakharova@euresearch.ch

Katharina Hoffmann

(Canton Aargau)

+41 56 202 87 95

Katharina.hoffmann@euresearch.ch

Fabricio Jantarada

Region Geneva (Genève)

+41 22 379 10 57

fabricio.jantarada@euresearch.ch

Jennifer McClung

Region Neuchâtel & Jura 

(Neuchâtel, Jura)

+41 32 718 10 51 

jennifer.mcclung@euresearch.ch

Eva Servoli

Region Vaud (Vaud)

+41 21 693 88 48

eva.servoli@euresearch.ch
Martina Pestoni

Region Ticino (Ticino)

+41 58 666 47 15

martina.pestoni@euresearch.ch
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Francesco Kienzle 

francesco.kienzle@euresearch.ch

National Contact Points

The information provided by Euresearch is not of a legal or advisory nature and no responsibility is 
accepted for the results of any actions made on its basis. © Euresearch 2020. All rights reserved.

www.euresearch.ch

Matthew Whellens 

matthew.whellens@euresearch.ch

Riccardo Scarinci 

riccardo.scarinci@euresearch.ch

Digital Digital Industry and Space
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